Exhibit No.___(BGM-3)
Dockets UE-150204/UG-150205

Witness: Bradley G. Mullins

BEFORE THE

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,

Complainant,

v.

AVISTA CORPORATION d/b/a
AVISTA UTILITIES,

Respondent.

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

DOCKETS UE-150204 and
UG-150205 (Consolidated)

EXHIBIT NO.___(BGM-3)

REVENUE REQUIREMENT CALCULATIONS

July 27, 2015

Lead Sheet
REVENUE REQUIREMENT CALCULATIONS

STAFF DR 131, ATTACH B ICNU ADJUSTMENTS  PAGE 1

PRO-FORMA (a) (b) (c) (d)

PROFORMA RATE PROPOSED ADJ. TO  RATE PRO-FORMA PROPERTY AMI METER

DESCRIPTION TOTAL INCREASE TOTAL BASE PERIOD CAPITAL TAX REPLACEMENT

REVENUES

1 Total General Business $499,059 $10,922 $509,981

2 Interdepartmental Sales 923 923 - - - -

3 Sales for Resale 53,757 53,757 - - - -

4 Total Sales of Electricity 553,739 10,922 564,661 - - - -

5 Other Revenue 14,290 14,290 - - - -

6 Total Electric Revenue 568,029 10,922 578,951 - - - -

EXPENSES

Production and Transmission

7 Operating Expenses 149,758 149,758 - - - -

8 Purchased Power 75,609 75,609 - - - -

9 Depreciation/Amortization 25,713 25,713 - - - -

10 Regulatory Amortization 6,724 6,724 - - - (2,027)

11 Taxes 15,750 15,750 - - (1,138) -

12 Total Production & Transmission 273,554 - 273,554 - - (1,138) (2,027)

Distribution

13 Operating Expenses 21,672 21,672 - - (765) -

14 Depreciation/Amortization 25,940 25,940 - - - -

15 Taxes 27,325 421 27,746 - - - -

16 Total Distribution 74,937 421 75,358 - - (765) -

17 Customer Accounting 12,403 62 12,465 - - - -

18 Customer Service & Information 1,497 1,497 - - - -

19 Sales Expenses 0 0 - - - -

Administrative & General

20 Operating Expenses 48,791 22 48,813 - - - -

21 Depreciation/Amortization 28,401 28,401 - - - -

22 Taxes - - - - - -

23 Total Admin. & General 77,192 22 77,214 - - - -

24 Total Electric Expenses 439,583 505 440,088 - - (1,903) (2,027)

25 OPERATING INCOME BEFORE FIT 128,446 10,417 138,863 - - 1,903 2,027

FEDERAL INCOME TAX

26 Current Accrual 25,102 3,647 28,749 - - 666 709

27 Debt Interest (1,490) (1,490) 1,417 (415) - 190

28 Deferred Income Taxes 8,293 8,293 - - - -

29 Amortized Investment Tax Credit (157) (157) - - - -

30 NET OPERATING INCOME $96,698 $6,770 103,468   (1,417) 415 1,237 1,127

RATE BASE

PLANT IN SERVICE

31 Intangible $167,862 $167,862 ($65,242) $44,200 $0 $0

32 Production 838,013 838,013 (91,912) - - -

33 Transmission 416,146 416,146 (44,175) - - -

34 Distribution 903,768 903,768 (60,973) - - -

35 General 233,351 233,351 (36,484) - - -

36 Total Plant in Service 2,559,140   - 2,559,140   (298,786)   44,200 - -

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

37 Intangible  (33,210) (33,210) 12,968 - - -

38 Production  ($352,755) (352,755)   27,224 - - -

39 Transmission  (126,951)   (126,951)   3,082 - - -

40 Distribution  (287,233)   (287,233)   34,511 - - -